
The Board of Directors
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Enhanced communication with  
your management company

Key features

Communication is critical

Approvals

Clubhouse

AC Repair

Needs Action

Reject

Approve
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Staying connected with 
real-time access

Key features

Go mobile!

all-day

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

Pool cleaning: 
pool closed

Community 
yard sale

Board elections

Calendar

Sunday 8/7
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Transitioning your 
community and board 
governance with ease

What you can expect


Optimized payments Enhanced reporting A connected community

Shared Documents

Board member documents

Board member packet 2021.pdf

Board member packet 2020.pdf

Board member packet 2019.pdf

Financial Packets



appfolio.com/associations info@appfolio.com|      |866.648.1536

http://appfolio.com/associations
mailto:info@appfolio.com
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/online-portal-by-appfolio/id1376350358
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.appfolio.resident_portal

